
Show #B0744 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 700 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (Collegiate) Mandy L Harris79.00

2 544 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds Arlette K Reynolds72.00

3 628 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White Cindy  White70.00

4 550 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford SANDY CRAWFORD68.00

5 718 Genuine Hickory Chic James Morrison James Morrison67.00

6 533 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Ann Middleton H O IV Or Melaina Middleton64.00

7 515 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla JAYNE E IFFLA63.00

8 608 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray James T Gray56.00

9 699 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid James McDavid51.00

10 567 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust49.00

11 527 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski Trent J Pearson48.00

12 650 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker Becky Walker48.00

13 689 Sue Ann Shines Chloe Gates Chloe Gates47.00

14 589 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton Sarijane Stanton41.00

15 618 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker Larry Walker39.00

16 584 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman Matt Brockman37.00

17 575 Four Breaks Terry L Dobrovolsky TERRY DOBROVOLSKY32.00

18 597 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins Joni Watkins28.00

19 603 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman MATT BROCKMAN24.00

20 592 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten Sue Waxler Britten19.00



Show #B0744 (Gary Reynolds): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 650 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 74.00 Becky Walker23.00

2 550 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 74.00 SANDY CRAWFORD22.00

3 515 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla 73.50 JAYNE E IFFLA21.00

4 544 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 73.50 Arlette K Reynolds20.00

5 628 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 72.50 Cindy  White19.00

6 699 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 72.00 James McDavid18.00

7 602 Tin Fox Pamela Schroeck 71.00 Pamela Schroeck17.00

8 718 Genuine Hickory Chic James Morrison 70.00 James Morrison16.00

9 689 Sue Ann Shines Chloe Gates 70.00 Chloe Gates15.00

10 700 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (Collegiate) 69.00 Mandy L Harris14.00

11 617 Zeze Does It Margaret Durst 69.00 Margaret Durst13.00

12 597 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 69.00 Joni Watkins12.00

13 608 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 68.50 James T Gray11.00

14 533 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Ann Middleton 68.50 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton10.00

15 589 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 68.00 Sarijane Stanton9.00

16 527 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski 67.50 Trent J Pearson8.00

17 584 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 66.50 Matt Brockman7.00

18 618 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 65.00 Larry Walker6.00

19 567 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 65.00 Cody Rust5.00

20 575 Four Breaks Terry L Dobrovolsky 63.00 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY4.00

21 551 Ruby Jennifer Weaver 58.00 Jenifer  Weaver3.00

22 603 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 18.50 MATT BROCKMAN2.00

23 592 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 10.00 Sue Waxler Britten1.00



Show #B0744 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 689 Sue Ann Shines Chloe Gates 72.00 Chloe Gates23.00

2 700 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (Collegiate) 71.50 Mandy L Harris22.00

3 718 Genuine Hickory Chic James Morrison 71.50 James Morrison21.00

4 699 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 71.00 James McDavid20.00

5 533 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Ann Middleton 71.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton19.00

6 550 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 69.50 SANDY CRAWFORD18.00

7 608 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 66.00 James T Gray17.00

8 628 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 65.50 Cindy  White16.00

9 527 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski 65.50 Trent J Pearson15.00

10 584 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 64.50 Matt Brockman14.00

11 567 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 64.00 Cody Rust13.00

12 544 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 62.00 Arlette K Reynolds12.00

13 617 Zeze Does It Margaret Durst 62.00 Margaret Durst11.00

14 603 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 61.00 MATT BROCKMAN10.00

15 721 Juan Cat Two JEAN ANN COMBS 59.00 JEAN ANN COMBS9.00

16 515 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla 58.50 JAYNE E IFFLA8.00

17 575 Four Breaks Terry L Dobrovolsky 57.00 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY7.00

OP 18 618 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.00 Larry Walker6.00

OP 19 589 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 69.50 Sarijane Stanton5.00

OP 20 597 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 68.00 Joni Watkins4.00

OP 21 650 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 64.50 Becky Walker3.00

OP 22 592 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 52.50 Sue Waxler Britten2.00

OP 23 659 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 42.50 KENNETH DICKERSON1.00



Show #B0744 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 550 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 75.00 SANDY CRAWFORD23.00

2 515 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla 74.00 JAYNE E IFFLA22.00

3 700 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (Collegiate) 73.50 Mandy L Harris21.00

4 718 Genuine Hickory Chic James Morrison 73.50 James Morrison20.00

5 544 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 73.50 Arlette K Reynolds19.00

6 650 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 73.00 Becky Walker18.00

7 608 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 72.50 James T Gray17.00

8 533 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Ann Middleton 72.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton16.00

9 628 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 70.50 Cindy  White15.00

10 567 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 70.00 Cody Rust14.00

11 589 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 68.50 Sarijane Stanton13.00

12 575 Four Breaks Terry L Dobrovolsky 67.00 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY12.00

13 602 Tin Fox Pamela Schroeck 67.00 Pamela Schroeck11.00

14 597 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 67.00 Joni Watkins10.00

15 527 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski 66.50 Trent J Pearson9.00

16 584 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 66.00 Matt Brockman8.00

17 699 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 66.00 James McDavid7.00

18 689 Sue Ann Shines Chloe Gates 65.50 Chloe Gates6.00

19 603 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 64.00 MATT BROCKMAN5.00

20 618 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 58.00 Larry Walker4.00

OP 21 659 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 68.50 KENNETH DICKERSON3.00

OP 22 551 Ruby Jennifer Weaver 67.00 Jenifer  Weaver2.00

OP 23 592 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 60.50 Sue Waxler Britten1.00



Show #B0744 (Morgan Lybbert): Hamilton-Versatility (06/10/2017)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 618 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 73.50 Larry Walker23.00

2 700 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris (Collegiate) 73.00 Mandy L Harris22.00

3 544 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 72.50 Arlette K Reynolds21.00

4 628 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 72.00 Cindy  White20.00

5 533 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Ann Middleton 69.50 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton19.00

6 659 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 68.50 KENNETH DICKERSON18.00

7 567 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 68.00 Cody Rust17.00

8 527 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski 68.00 Trent J Pearson16.00

9 592 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 68.00 Sue Waxler Britten15.00

10 589 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 68.00 Sarijane Stanton14.00

11 617 Zeze Does It Margaret Durst 68.00 Margaret Durst13.00

12 515 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla 67.50 JAYNE E IFFLA12.00

13 608 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 67.50 James T Gray11.00

14 718 Genuine Hickory Chic James Morrison 67.00 James Morrison10.00

15 575 Four Breaks Terry L Dobrovolsky 67.00 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY9.00

16 584 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 65.50 Matt Brockman8.00

17 603 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 65.50 MATT BROCKMAN7.00

18 699 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 64.00 James McDavid6.00

19 550 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 62.00 SANDY CRAWFORD5.00

20 650 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 62.00 Becky Walker4.00

21 689 Sue Ann Shines Chloe Gates 61.00 Chloe Gates3.00

22 597 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 59.50 Joni Watkins2.00

23 721 Juan Cat Two JEAN ANN COMBS 57.00 JEAN ANN COMBS1.00


